Plastic regulating damper for actuator mounting
PVC-DATFM Plastic round ventilation system
Description
Plastic regulating damper, with a blade, designed for round
ducts, for actuator mounting, connected by welding (or PVC
bonding  up to Ø 250). Manufactured by the process of
injection moulding (up to Ø 400) or prefabricated (from Ø
450).
Available materials - designation example
PVC-DATF-...    - PVC polyvinyl chloride
PPs-DATF-...    - PPs flame resistant polypropylene
Available materials - upon special order
PVCW-DATF-...     - white PVC polyvinyl chloride
PP-DATF-...         - PP polypropylene
PPELs-DATF-...    - PP-EL-s flame resistant electrically
conductive polypropylene
PE-DATF-...        - PE polyethylene
PVDF-DATF-...    - PVDF plastic
Dimensions
Code ∅d [mm] L [mm] L1 [mm] t [mm] C [mm]
PVC-DATFM-110 110 40 75 2.5 92
PVC-DATFM-125 125 40 70 2.5 92
PVC-DATFM-140 140 40 70 2.5 92
PVC-DATFM-160 160 40 70 2.5 92
PVC-DATFM-200 200 50 70 2.5 92
PVC-DATFM-250 250 50 70 2.5 92
PVC-DATFM-315 315 50 70 2.5 92
PVC-DATFM-400 400 50 80 3 92
ALNOR®systemy wentylacji
jest prawnie chronionym znakiem i technicznym patentem. Prawo do zmian zastrzeżone.
1